Torneio Regional de Velocidade
Quarteira, 17- - 18-1-2015

Prova 35

18-01-2015 - 12:25

Femin., 50m Mariposa

Juvenis
Startlist Final

Pista
Final
1

2 MARQUES, Leticia Rossetto
3 MENDES, Mariana Sebastiao

Nome

SILVA, Telma Machado

4 VIEGAS, Beatriz Mendes

5
6
7

8

MARQUES, Matilde Aguas
MARQUES, Beatriz Esteves
DIREITINHO, Maria Luz
LUKASHYK, Mariya

Inscrices suplentes

NUNES, Teresa Gabriel
HENRIQUES, Beatriz Vieira

Ano Catg
00 Jw
00 Jw
01 Jw
00 Jw
00 Jw
01 Jw
00 Jw
00 Jw
00 Jw
01 Jw

Clube

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Portinado

Portinado

Tavira Natacédo

Portinado
CFArmacenenses
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Natacao de Lagos

Portinado
Portinado

Tp inscricdo

35.02
33.42
32.11
31.44
31.86
33.19
34.22
35.12

37.68
38.38

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.33688

Registered to Associagdo De Natagdo Do Algarve
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